
  

Appendix V :  Student Diary (Log) Recording Format 
 

Week Task Assigned Activities 
Performed Key Learnings Additional 

Remarks 
     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
 
 
 

Signature of Industry Supervisor 



  

Appendix VI :  Attendance Sheet 
<OrganizationLetterHead> 

 
Name & Address of Organization 

 
 
 
 
 

Name of theStudent  
Roll Number  
Name  of Course  
Date of Commencement of Training  
Date of Completion of Training  

 Month and Year: 
 Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1       
2       
3       
4       
5       
6       
7       
8       
9       
10       
11       
12       

 Attendance Sheet should remain affixed in Daily Training Diary.  Do not remove or tear it off. 
 Holidays should be marked in Red Ink in attendance column.  Absent should be marked 

as‘A’ in Red Ink. 
 Name and Signature with date of Internship Supervisor  



  

Appendix VII :  Supervisor Evaluation of Intern 
 

<OrganizationLetterHead> 
 
 

Student Name:  Date: 
 Work Supervisor:  
 Title:  
 Organization:   
  Internship Address:   
 Dates of Internship:From 
 To    

 
Please evaluate intern by indicating the frequency with which you observed the following 
behaviors: 
Parameters Needs 

Improvement 
Satisfactory Good Excellent 

Behaviors     
Performs in a dependable 
manner 

    

Cooperates with co-workers 
and supervisors 

    

Shows interest in work     
Learns quickly     
Shows initiative     
Produces high quality work     
Accepts responsibility     
Accepts criticism     
Demonstrates organizational 
skills 

    

Uses technical knowledge and 
expertise 

    

Shows good judgment     
Demonstrates 
creativity/originality 

    

Analyzes problems effectively     



  

Is self-reliant     
Communicates well     
Writes effectively     
Has a professional attitude     
Gives a professional 
appearance 

    

Is punctual     
Uses time effectively     

 
 
 
 Overall performance of student intern (circle one): 

(Needs improvement / Satisfactory / Good / Excellent) 

 
 
 

Additional comments,if any:  
 
 

Signature of Industry supervisor   
 
 

HR Manager   


